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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 17/01/2026 SHAMNA MANNIL 
KURIKKAL 

14/88 Paredath, Chettiyankinar, Perumanna, Klari PO, Tirur, 
676501

 

2 17/01/2026 Hamsa MUHIRAKKALAYI, CHIRAKKAL, PERUMANNA, 
KLARI, TIRUR, 676501

 

3 17/01/2026 Fathima Nidha C P CHANDU VEETTIL, CHETTIPPADI, CHETTIPPADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, TIRURANGADI, 676319

 

4 17/01/2026 Muhammed Kutty Muthirakkalayi, Chirakkal, Perumanna, Klari, Thirur, 
676501

 

5 17/01/2026 Maharuneesa Kuttanchira Hose,Kuruka Po,, Kurukathani, Perumannaklari, 
Kuruka, Tirurangadi, 676551

 

6 17/01/2026 JASLI NISHA P K 33/466, Kodinhi Road Chemmad, Tirurangadi, Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306

 

7 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JASEELA A KALODY HOUSE, AL MANAR ROAD CHENAKKAL, 
EDARIKODE, CHERUSHOLA P O, TIRURANGADI, 

676510
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8 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAHIL M 
P 

15/240, Mannath Prambil House, Kelamkulam, Perumanna, 
Klari, Tirur, 676501

 

9 17/01/2026 Safiya Mulayath, Perumanna, Perumanna, Valakkulam PO, Tirur, 
676508

 

10 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAIMA Kattukulath, Perumanna, Perumanna, Valakkulam PO, 
Tirur, 676508

 

11 17/01/2026 Haseena 15/2, Pulikkalakath House,Chirakkal, Perumanna, Klari, 
Tirur, 676501

 

12 17/01/2026 Mohammed Iqbal 15/2, Pulikkalakath House, Chirakkal, Perumanna, Klari, 
Tirur, 676501

 

13 17/01/2026 Hajara 15/2, Pulikkalakath House, Chirakkal, Perumanna, Klari, 
Tirur, 676501

 

14 17/01/2026 Siddheekh 15/2, Pulikkalakath House, Chirakkal, Perumanna, Klari, 
Tirur, 676501

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


